
3 Days of Belgium 2024 - Day 2
Gaume 29.6.2024

ASUB

Ronald SOMERS
K.O.L.
Strecke : H40
Länge : 7000m (Steigung 240m)
Zeit : 2:03:40 (17'40"/km)

13/14 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. François HANZEN 1:02:51
2. Jevgenijs SPROGE 1:10:28
3. Johannes HOCK 1:16:13

1. 107 00:21:02 420m 50'05"/km
2. 130 00:02:25 00:23:27 169m 14'18"/km
3. 146 00:15:47 00:39:14 1185m 13'19"/km
4. 97 00:08:07 00:47:21 666m 12'11"/km
5. 154 00:05:26 00:52:47 134m 40'33"/km
6. 151 00:01:40 00:54:27 117m 14'15"/km
7. 148 00:06:28 01:00:55 429m 15'04"/km
8. 152 00:03:09 01:04:04 148m 21'17"/km
9. 149 00:05:18 01:09:22 390m 13'35"/km

10. 153 00:05:30 01:14:52 376m 14'38"/km
11. 95 00:05:10 01:20:02 238m 21'43"/km
12. 93 00:03:21 01:23:23 215m 15'35"/km
13. 143 00:17:40 01:41:03 864m 20'27"/km
14. 115 00:03:41 01:44:44 323m 11'24"/km
15. 103 00:05:12 01:49:56 203m 25'37"/km
16. 118 00:05:02 01:54:58 303m 16'37"/km
17. 222 00:07:29 02:02:27 644m 11'37"/km
18. 255 00:00:47 02:03:14 84m 9'20"/km
19. 999 00:00:26 02:03:40 102m 4'15"/km
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